Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C431:
•  EPL3010 Power Inductors
•  7 values, 5 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
0.3µH 2.2A EPL3010-301MLB
1µH 1.8A EPL3010-102MLB
1.5µH 1.6A EPL3010-152MLB
2.2µH 1.3A EPL3010-222MLB
4.7µH 0.8A EPL3010-472MLB
10µH 0.48A EPL3010-103MLB
22µH 0.42A EPL3010-223MLB
Part Number Table